
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

19 

26 

9 

28 

28 

21 

23 

23 

63 

13 

15 

717 

Name 

Jeff Neathery 

Kent Prather 

Erik Wood 

Ronnie Killion 

Collin Wood 

Kenny Barnett 

Patrick Stapler 

James Macaulay 

Jeff Melvin 

Shelby Wood 

Jeffrey Moore 

Sean Krieger 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

1.064 

8.792 

38.777 

39.072 

40.756 

1:56.587 

2:52.474 

3:21.487 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:23.878 

21:24.942 

21:32.670 

22:02.655 

22:02.950 

22:04.634 

23:20.465 

24:16.352 

24:45.365 

20:57.377 

22:31.021 

16:33.234 

Best Tm 

2:59.435 

2:59.983 

3:03.160 

3:03.001 

3:05.740 

3:03.807 

3:15.636 

3:20.137 

3:28.385 

3:20.318 

3:40.774 

3:11.616 

Nat/State 

Ford Mustang 

MG A 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce 

Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Ford Mustang 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/12/2022 10:10:43 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

TREC Race Director - Jay Andrew 

Vintage Race Director - Russ Lane 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

1.064 

Avg. Speed 

76.549 

Best Lap Tm 

2:59.435 

Best Speed 

78.246 

Best Lap by 

19 - Jeff Neathery 

NASA Central April 

Vintage 

Vintage Race 3 - Sunday 

Race started at 11:31:28 

Ozarks International Raceway 3.900 miles 

4/10/2022 01:25 PM 


